
Last Name First Name Phone Extension Email Address
Acey Jessica 81904 jessica.acey@dsbn.org
Andres Ruth 82933 ruth.andres@dsbn.org
Barnes Merilena 60700 merilena.barnes@dsbn.org
Bernicky Emily 82293 emily.bernicky@dsbn.org
Bootsma Marita 81907 marita.bootsma@dsbn.org
Bowman Heather 60703 heather.bowman@dsbn.org
Bowman Heather 60703 heather.bowman@dsbn.org
Brennand Valeriee 60624 valeriee.brennand@dsbn.org
Casella Sarah 60706 sarah.casella@dsbn.org
Ciolfi Lisa 81486 lisa.ciolfi@dsbn.org
Code Jason 60675 jason.code@dsbn.org
Code Jessica 60708 jessica.code@dsbn.org
Couroux Lori 84496 lori.couroux@dsbn.org
Deba Roberta 60711 roberta.deba@dsbn.org
Domenic Sardella 60622 domenic.sardella@dsbn.org
Frazer Bob 60616 robert.frazer@dsbn.org
Handley Jessica 60613 jessica.handley@dsbn.org
Huska Wendy 60623 wendy.huska@dsbn.org
Ingrao Maxwell 60632 maxwell.ingrao@dsbn.org
Jackson Darren 60631 darren.jackson@dsbn.org
Jackson Elda 60610 elda.jackson@dsbn.org
Kawalek Lori 60670 lori.kawalek@dsbn.org
Kellershohn Mark 60640 mark.kellershohn@dsbn.org
Krasnay Michael 85371 michael.krasnay@dsbn.org
LeBlanc-Fraone Jennifer 84992 jennifer.leblanc-fraone@dsbn.org
Marais Yann 60734 yann.marais@dsbn.org
Mauro Laurie 60672 laurie.mauro@dsbn.org
Mellikov-Delong Natasha 81487 natasha.mellikov-delong@dsbn.org
Nero Domenico 82233 domenic.nero@dsbn.org
Oakes Annette 60744 annette.oakes@dsbn.org
Odreman Janine 60745 janine.odreman@dsbn.org
Pelissero Laura 60746 laura.pelissero@dsbn.org
Robertson Andy 86818 andrewp.robertson@dsbn.org
Sarvis Adam 81174 adam.sarvis@dsbn.org
Smith Suzanne 81272 suzanne.smith@dsbn.org
Spiers Kelly 60752 kelly.spiers@dsbn.org
Stapleton Julie 52288 julie.stapleton@dsbn.org
Thibault Lori 60754 lori.thibault@dsbn.org
Wylde Kim 82161 kim.wylde@dsbn.org
Ziegler Brad 85153 brad.ziegler@dsbn.org


